

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

No.8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Premier@ Kaki Bukit #01-49 Singapore 415875

Tel:+65 6452 4457

Fax:+65 6452 4584

Company Reg No. 201929175W

OSCR PTE LTD

NO.76 LOYANG RISE

Singapore 507 525

TP China.
Denise**Estimate**

Code:

Date 18/01/21

Vehicle No. SMP8524

Model Toyota Vios

CHASSIS # MR2B23F3701187570.

NO.	Particular	Quantity	Unit Price	
LIST PRICE PARTS				
1	REAR BOOT LID <i>Painted</i>	1	733.30	✓
2	REAR BOOT LID HINGES L/R <i>new</i>	2	105.1x2 = 210.20	+
3	REAR BOOT LID RUBBER WEATHER STRIP <i>2t</i>	1	180.50	✓
4	REAR BOOT LID LOGO EMBLEM <i>2</i>	1	48	✓
5	REAR BOOT LID VIOS EMBLEM <i>1 per</i>	1	55	✓
6	REAR BOOT LID E EMBLEM	1	45	✓
7	REAR BOOT LID REFLECTOR LAMP L/R <i>2H 2x2</i>	2	320.2x2 = 640.40	✓ 2.370.20
8	REAR BOOT LID NO.PLATE LAMP L/R <i>new</i>	2	86.4x2 = 172.80	+
9	REAR BOOT LID INNER UPHOSLTRY TRIM <i>new</i>	1	221.40	+
10	REAR BOOT LID MECHANISM LOCK <i>Painted</i>	1	248.30	✓
11	REAR TAILLAMP L/R <i>2H 2x2</i>	2	397.1x2 = 794.20	✓ 2.397.10
12	REAR BUMPER <i>Painted</i>	1	537.10	✓
13	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BEAM <i>Painted</i>	1	316.10	✓
14	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>new</i>	2	65.1x2 = 130.20	✓
15	REAR BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR L/R <i>2H 2x2</i>	2	120.4x2 = 240.80	✓ 2.120.40
16	REAR END PANEL <i>Painted</i>	1	691	✓
17	REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH <i>Painted</i>	1	205.60	✓
18	REAR END PANEL ANTENNA SENSOR <i>new</i>	1	230.50	+
			SUB-TOTAL BEFORE DISCOUNT	
			Sub-total 1	
SPECIAL NETT PRICE PARTS				
1	REAR BOOT LID UPHOSLTRY CLIPS(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$30.00	✓
2	REAR BOOT LID NO. PLATE <i>new</i>	1	\$25.00	+
3	REAR BOOT LID NO. PLATE GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$50.00	+
4	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR(SET) <i>Painted</i>	1	\$300.00	2w
5	REAR BUMPER CLIPS(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$30.00	✓
			Sub-total 2	

5800.4

4077.80

3058.35

435

260

LABOUR			
1	To remove & refix parking sensor assy and retify for proper functioning	1	\$80.00 50
2	To diagnose, replace/or repair on the rear portion electrical system for proper functioning and where consistent to the accident	1	\$100.00 30
3	To respray, painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion and where consistent to the accident	1	\$1,000.00 800
4	To provide labour, workmanship to change damaged bodyparts, repair, align body structure & damaged and where consistent to the accident	1	\$1,000.00 800
5	To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired & replaced panel and where consistent to the accident	1	\$180.00 60
			Sub-total 3
			Total for Parts & Labour

1740

8595.4

Admin L

L/S 19/01/21

06 Days

Total: 5058.35

L/S: AK.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: